
Public Agency Name:

Main-Category: 

Business Name Primary Contact Address Line 1 Address Line 2 City State Zip Phone Emails Certification

4 K Contractors, Inc William Kaarto PO BOX 2105 Battle Ground WA 98604 360-953-1503 will@4kcontractors.com

Airport Glass Inc. Ryan Griffin 10124 Tilley Rd S Olympia WA 98512 360-786-1630 airportglass@comcast.net

Alder Excavating LLC Darren Mortenson 62 Candy Lane Washougal WA 98671 360-518-7834 admortenson@netzero.com

Allcon llc Dean Felts Po box 1485 Brush Prairie WA 98606 360-931-3324 dean@allconcompany.com

Allen Bradbury Construction Rob 901 Algona Blvd North Suite A Algona WA 98001 Vreugdenhil robv@allenbradburyconstruction.co

m

Allied Pacific Contractors Inc. Mark Slape 206 N.W. 2nd Kelso WA 98626 3604305778 mark@alliedpacificcontractors.com

Anderson Environmental 

Contracting, LLC.

Kylie Stansbury 705 Colorado Street Kelso WA 98626 360-577-9194 bids@aecllc.net

Andy Schwartz Construction Andrew Schwartz 3706 Kings Way SE Olympia WA 98501 360-561-7692 andyschwartz@live.com

Axthelm Construction, Inc April Axthelm PO Box 2947 Mount Vernon WA 98273 360-424-6848 aprilaxthelm@comcast.net;stevelest

abrook@comcast.net;jimaxthelm@

comcast.net

Baker Underground & Construction, 

LLC

Tanya Baker 3403 Steamboat Isl Rd NW PMB 372 Olympia WA 98502 360-493-1680 tanya@bakeruc.com, 

greg@bakeruc.com

Beisley Inc Bill Beisley P.o. BOX 2355 BELFAIR WA 98528 360-731-3348 bbeisley@beisleyinc.com;suzan@bei

sleyinc.com

Boyce Construction, Inc Bo Bowell 628 S. Brandon St. Seattle WA 98108 2063160563 bo.bowell@boyceconstruct.com

BPCI Earthworks LLC Shelby Lindsay 801 Valley Ave NW Suite A Puyallup WA 98360 253-241-6986 peter@bpci.net, Shelby@bpci.net, 

Tyson@bpci.net

Cascade Mini Excavating, Inc. Shelly Haynie 1266 Bay Loop SW Tumwater WA 98512 360-556-3552 install@cmeplay.net; 

josh@cascademiniexcavating.com;s

hehay@comcast.net

Charter Construction Julia Crutcher 980 S Harney St Seattle WA 98108 2063004785 jcrutcher@chartercon.com

Coates Design Inc. Matthew Coates 900 Winslow Way East Suite 210 Bainbridge Island WA 98110 206-780-0876 matthew@coatesdesign.com; 

coates.design@gmail.com; 

alice@coatesdesign.com, 

alice@coatesdesign.com, 

kathleen@coatesdesign.com

Coatings Northwest LLC Mike Brown PO Box 86 Castle Rock WA 98611 360-232-1266 mikeb@coatingsnorthwest.com

Cobra BEC, Inc. Eric Dix PO Box 19068 Spokane WA 99219 509-455-4043 danh@cobraresults.com, 

adamc@cobraresults.com, 

ericd@cobraresults.com

Combined Construction, Inc. Kyle Smith 4493 Russell Rd. Ste. G Mukilteo WA 98275 425-610-4334 kyle@combinedconstructioninc.com

Compass Northwest, Inc. Dwain Sanders PO Box 175 Southworth WA 98386 360-871-3074 dwainsanders@msn.com

Coultas General Contracting Robert Coultas P.O. Box 549 Poulsbo WA 98370 360-697-2878 rob@coultasgeneralcontracting.com Fed Disadvantaged Business 

Enterprise:N/A, WA Disadvantaged 

Business Enterprise:N/A, WA 

Minority Business Enterprise:N/A, 

WA Minority Woman Business 

Enterprise:N/A, WA Woman 

Business Enterprise:N/A, WA 

Combination Business 

Enterprise:N/A

CR Gutters Inc Stefanie Key PO Box 1602 Sumner WA 98390 253-863-1551 Cindy@crguttersinc.com, 

admin@crguttersinc.com

WA Woman Business 

Enterprise:W2f0112336

D & D Construction Inc Cindy Schrader po box 731890 Puyallup WA 98373 253-538-9331 info@dndconstructioninc.com

D & J Construction Douglas Niemann PO Box 672 Hoquiam WA 98550 360-581-6591 dandjcon78@gmail.com, 

dandjcon78@gmail.com

Danneko Construction Gary Knesevitch 10436 NE 112th Street Kirkland WA 98033 425 301 9961 danneko@frontier.com

DARDAN ENTERPRISES, INC Dan Stewart 23567 W Hwy 53 Post Falls ID 83854 208-773-5418 darin@dardaninc.com; 

dan@dardaninc.com

Elite Construction & Development, 

LLC

Trini Garibay PO Box 6897 Kennewick WA 99336 509-391-5757 trini@elitecnd.com; 

seth@elitecnd.com; 

angelo@elitecnd.com; 

luis@elitecnd.com, 

seth@elitecnd.com

WA Disadvantaged Business 

Enterprise:D5M0021888, WA 

Minority Business 

Enterprise:M5M9321888

Emerick Construction Co. Corey Lohman 7855 SW Mohawk Street Tualatin OR 97062 503-777-5531 miked@emerick.com, 

samanthaj@emerick.com, 

coreyl@emerick.com

Fidalgo Bay Construction LLC Tim Tomasko P.O. Box 1627 Anacortes WA 98221 208-573-2388 tim.fidalgobayco@gmail.com

First Choice Home Service LLC Arley Roemer PO BOX 6842 Spokane WA 99217 509-999-9878 firstchoicehsw@yahoo.com

GameTime Gary Max 4818 Evergreen Way Suite 200 Everett WA 98203 425-355-5655 max@sitelines.com

General Mechanical Inc Eric Martin 2701 S. J st Tacoma WA 98409 253-627-8155 emartin@generalmechanical.com, 

mlonsford@generalmechanical.com

Global Contractors LLC Chuck Fain 127 Mashell Ave N. PMB# 53 Eatonville WA 98328 253-255-8154 staff@globalcontractorsllc.com, 

chuck@globalcontractorsllc.com

Grant Steel Buildings and Concrete 

Systems, Inc

Mark Grant 75 Haada Laas Road Port Townsend WA 98368 360-379-3236 grantsteelbuildings@gmail.com, 

grantsteelbuildings@gmail.com

Greenberry Industrial chris murray 600 SE maritime Ave suite 190 6980 salashan pky, Ferndale, wa 

98248

Vancouver WA 98661 360-907-5051 cmurray@greenberry.com

Grenlar Construction Kalen Grenzebach 16904 Juanita Drive, #223 Kenmore WA 98028 2533304353 noemi@grenlar.com; 

kalen@grenlar.com, 

kalen@grenlar.com

WA Minority Woman Business 

Enterprise:M1F0023915

Greystone Construction, LLC Chris Luna 4152 Meridiant St #105-217 Bellingham WA 98226 206-963-4460 chris@greystonenw.com

Hanson Excavation Jared Hanson 86 SE Banjo LN. Shelton WA 98584 360-239-6792 jared@hansonex.com

HART CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 

INC.

Jim Hart 16516 SE 368th Street Auburn WA 98092 253 838 9271 jhartcc@gmail.com

HHJ Inc. Jeff Milliron 601 St Helens Ave Tacoma WA 98402 253-922-4168 x104 jeff@hhjinc.com

Hillemann & Brown Construction , 

Inc.

Sutton Brown PO Box 39 McKenna WA 98558 360-401-5321 suttonhandbconstruction@gmail.co

m

HYTECH ROOFING, INC. Matt Lanstraat 7381 Guide Meridian Lynden WA 98264 360-354-4335 x46 matt@hytechroofing.com

Industrial Const. Service Gary Williamson 9627 Mullen Road SE Olympia WA 98513 360-485-8425 gary@icservicellc.com

Industry Erectors Inc. Lawrence Jacquot 1429 avenue D #267 Snohomish WA 98290 425-879-7334 larry@industryerectors.com Fed Disadvantaged Business 

Enterprise:Pending, WA 

Disadvantaged Business 

Enterprise:Pending, WA Minority 

Business Enterprise:Pending

INTEGRITY BLEACHER AND GRAND 

STAND

Brent Sherman 1673 S Market Boulevard #10001 Chehalis WA 98532 (800) 765-2421 Ext 701 gov@integritybgs.com

INTERSTATE SHEET METAL INC. Phil Hogan 8314 NE 239th St. Battle Ground WA 98604 360-687-0240 phoganism@aol.com;shifton@fronti

er.com;joshhogan69@gmail.com, 

shifton@frontier.com

Interwest Construction Inc. Rhonda Twaddle 609 North Hill Blvd. Burlington WA 98233 360-757-7574 bids@interwest.biz

jawright construction llc jim wright po box 815 gig harbor WA 98335 253-225-0521 jawright@centurytel.net, 

Jawright@centurytel.net

JDG Construction Inc. John Gieser PO Box 2073 Port Townsend WA 98368 360 385-3287 ajgieser@gmail.com

JH Construction Resources, Inc Jim Heins 26166 United Road NE Kingston WA 98346 360-297-2895 jim@jhcrinc.com

JH KELLY LLC Gabe Gourde 821 3rd Avenue Longview WA 98632 360-575-3166 ggourde@jhkelly.com

JMG Constructors LLC Jeff Granlee PO Box 241 Keyport WA 98345 360-731-7497 jeff@jmgconstructors.com, 

ann@jmgconstructors.com

K-A General Construction Contractor 

LLC

Kal Brar P.O.Box 2304 Woodinville WA 98072 206-353-2727 kagcco@gmail.com

Kaplan Homes Unlimited LLC. Nathan Kaplan 412 Haines st. sedrowoolley WA 98284 360-540-7774 nk1682@gmail.com, 

nk1682@gmail.com, 

nk1682@gmail.com

Kassel & Associates, Inc Matt Vernon 7126 180th Avenue NE #C103 Redmond WA 98052 425-828-0236 mvernon@kasselandassociates.com

; bids@kasselandassociates.com

Kimrey Construction Inc. David Kimrey 4004 100th St SW Lakewood WA WA 98499 253-278-1078 david.kimrey@comcast.net, 

david.kimrey@comcast.net

Kirtley-Cole Associates LLC Mark Lewinski 2820 Oakes Avenue, Suite B Everett WA 98201 425-609-0400 mlewinski@kirtley-cole.com

Konnerup Construction, Inc Justin Konnerup PO Box 882 Stanwood WA 98292 360-387-0005 Tkonnerup@gmail.com, 

jtkonnerup@aol.com

MASTERCRAFT ELECTRIC, INC. CHAD WALIOR 206 Frontage RD N Suite A2 Pacific WA 98047 253-737-4367 chadw@mastercraftinc.com; 

robbieb@mastercraftinc.com;garyd

@mastercraftinc.com, 

robbieb@mastercraftinc.com, 

garyd@mastercraftinc.com
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Matthews Construction Services, Inc. Matthew Stefnik PO Box 652 Seabeck WA 98380 360-689-6973 matthews.group@hotmail.com, 

mcs.accounting@outlook.com

MBI Construction Services, Inc Joseph Menard 2016 Fruitvale Blvd. Yakima WA 98902 509-453-3326 joe@mbiyakima.com; 

mikej@mbiyakima.com; 

tim1@mbiyakima.com; 

mikes@mbiyakima.com

Fed Disadvantaged Business 

Enterprise:D3M0023698, WA 

Disadvantaged Business 

Enterprise:D3M0023698, WA 

Minority Business 

Enterprise:M3M0023698

MDK Constructon, Inc Ann Farner 1608 S. Gold Street Centralia WA 98531 360-623-1320 ann@mdkconstruction.com, 

estimating@mdkconstruction.com

Michael Green Construction, Inc. Michael Green PO Box 142 Washougal WA 98671 360-518-1476 greenconstinc@peoplepc.com

Modern Building Systems, Inc. Rick Neil 1550 Thornton Ave. S.E. Pacific WA 98047 253-863-8863 rneil@modernbuildingsystems.com, 

dharris@modernbuildingsystems.co

m, 

kmero@modernbuildingsystems.co

m

morris and morris const. David Morris 32020 16th ave so Roy WA 98580 253 363 1030 morrisandmorrisconstruction@gmai

l.com

Neptune Marine LLC Travis Crabb 1004 commercial ave. #250 Anacortes WA 98221 360.333.2065 Travis@Neptunemarine.Biz

Nordic Construction, Inc. Martin Ericksen 106 55th Ave. E. Tacoma WA 98424 253 922-3100 Martin@nordicconst.com, 

tyree@nordicconst.com

Northwest Abatement Services, Inc. Mark Stephens PO Box 39220 Lakewood WA 98496 253-588-0440 marks@nwabatement.com, 

Chris@nwabatement.com

Northwest Playground Equipment Bob McGarvey PO Box 2410 Issaquah WA 98027 425-313-9161 debbie@nwplayground.com, 

bob@nwplayground.com; 

sales@nwplayground.com

Northwest Power Services Inc. Lee Slowey PO Box 840 2675 NW Mountain View RD. Silverdale WA 98383-0840 360-620-6427 lee@nw-psi.com Fed Disadvantaged Business 

Enterprise:24140807, Veteran 

Owned:24140807

N P M Construction Co. Nando Merlino PO Box 1229 Maple Valley WA 98038 425-996-0566 nando@npmconstruction.com

NW Construction General 

Contracting, Inc.

Darryl G. Becker 22317 NE 72nd AVE Battle Ground WA 98604 360-687-2040 darryl@nwconstruction-

inc.com;karen@nwconstruction-

inc.com, alyssa@nwconstruction-

inc.com

WA Minority Business 

Enterprise:M5M5521558

Occasus Construction, LLC Travis Bryant West POB 1499 Vaughn WA 98394 360.870.0777 west@occasusconstruction.com

Ohno Construction Company Sidney Fontenot 9416 Martin Luther King Jr Way S. Seattle WA 98118 206-325-1529 estimating@ohnoconstruction.com;

sidfontenot@ohnoconstruction.com

;ohnocc@comcast.net

WA Minority Business 

Enterprise:M4M0901672

Olympic Peninsula Construction, Inc. Daniel PO BOX 553 Poulsbo WA 98370 360-626-1963 dan@olympicpeninsulaconstruction.

com

Pacific Mobile Structures, Inc. Mike O'Brien PO BOX 1404 Chehalis WA 98532 360-572-5009 debbie@pacificmobile.com, 

mikeo@pacificmobile.com

Pacific Tech Construction Mark Backstrom 1302 Walnut Street Kelso WA 98626 360 414-8084 markbackstrom@pacifictech.info Fed Disadvantaged Business 

Enterprise:MPA, Veteran 

Owned:MPA

Petrochem Insulation, Inc. Karen Soderquist 4403 Russell Road Suite 108 Mukilteo Mukilteo WA 98275 206-762-0124 Darren.Strawn@petrocheminc.com, 

John.Meindersee@petrochemcinc.c

om, 

Karen.Soderquist@petrocheminc.co

m WA Minority Business 

Enterprise:WR10054

Phoenix Industrial, Inc. David Buckley 2111 SE Columbia Way Building 7, 

Suite 120

Vancouver WA 98661 360-567-1666 dbuckley@phxind.com, 

scoburn@phxind.com

PNW Construction and Design LLC John Tomandl 10825 202nd Ave SE Snohomish WA 98290 425-766-9020 j.tomandl@hotmail.com

Prime Development Group LLC Kevin D. Rae 7843 Old Hwy 99 SE Suite M-5 Tumwater WA 98501 360-528-2550 kevin@primedevelopmentgroup.co

m; 

kevin@primedevelopmentgroup.co

m

Proexc LLC Jason Kyllonen PO Box 2803 Battle Ground WA 98604 360-600-3706 jamesk@proexcllc.com; 

jasonk@proexcllc.com

Quigg Bros., Inc. John Quigg PO Box 1707 Aberdeen WA 98520 360 533-1530 johnq@quiggbros.com; 

joelleb@quiggbros.com; 

charlieq@quiggbros.com; 

qbibid@quiggbros.com

Rains Contracting Inc Kurt Rains PO Box 340 44 B&O Road Malott WA 98829 509 422-2326 admin@rainscontracting.com, 

admin@rainscontracting.com

Ram Construction General 

Contractors, Inc.

Josh Erholm 4290 Pacific Highway Bellingham WA 98226 360-715-8643 josh@ramconstruction-wa.com; 

kat@ramconstruction-wa.com; 

wendy@ramconstruction-wa.com; 

mike@ramconstruction-wa.com; 

lou@ramconstruction-wa.com

Randal Industries Inc Randal Barger 12819 SE 38th Street Suite #437 Bellevue WA 98006 425.373.1700 randal_ind@qwestoffice.net

Rcwconstruction Ronald E Shehee 4409 w octave st Pasco WA 99301 509-366-0681 Rcwconstructionllc@gmail.com

RC Zeigler Company Inc Jesse Zeigler POB 995 Carnation WA 98014 425-681-1070 zeigler777@gmail.com; 

jczeigler@rczeigler.com

Realm Inc. Carrie Follett PO Box 580 DuPont WA 98327 360-456-7627 realminc@aol.com

Reynolds General Contracting, Inc. Brian Reynolds 227 Bellevue Way NE Suite 229 Bellevue WA 98004 206-707-5877 brian@reynoldsgc.com

RHD Enterprises, Inc. Rozanne Garman 4405 7th Ave SE Ste 100 Lacey WA 98503 360-705-9459 rozanne@rhdenterprises.com

RICK'R Construction Inc Dean Ricker 9927 Jayhawk Lane SW Olympia WA 98512 360-701-0469 lorir@wildblue.net

Rock Steel Structures Inc. Scott R Rock 1412 Fairway Drive N.E. Moses Lake WA 98837 509-764-9700 scott@rocksteel.com; 

krista@rocksteel.com

Rocky Bay Construction David Beisley 2210 197th Ave KpS Lakebay WA 98349 360-731-4327 dbrockybay@gmail.com

Rod McConkey Construction LLC Rod McConkey 9225 Otis Beach St Ne Olympia WA 98516 360-791-2746 Tammy@rodmcconkeyconstruction.

com, 

Rod@rodmcconkeyconstruction.co

m

ROGNLINS INC. Nicole Stevens 321 W State St. PO Box 307 Aberdeen WA 98520 360 532-5220 bids@rognlins.com

ROTSCHY INC Mark Erickson 9210 NE 62nd Ave Vancouver WA 98665 360-334-3100 estimator@rotschyinc.com

Samish Bay Construction, Inc. Susan Ratfield 11442 Blue Heron Rd. Bow WA 98232 360-708-4342 sratfield@live.com, 

sratfield@live.com

Santini General Contractings LLC. Carlos Santini 530 Holly Lane Shelton WA 98584 3602818885 santinigeneralcontractors2015@gm

ail.com, 

santinigeneralcontractors2015@gm

ail.com

SCF General Contractors, LLC Mike Cathey 122 East Stewart Avenue Puyallup WA 98372 253-770-5858 mike@scfgeneralcontractors.com, 

brody@scfgeneralcontractors.com

Skelley Works LLC Shane Skelley PO box 233 Poulsbo WA 98370 360-340-1938 Accounting@skelleyworks.com, 

accounting@skelleyworks.com

SLAVENS CONSTRUCTION Jerome (Jerry) Slavens 731 South Garfield, Suite #2 Spokane WA 99202 509-200-8465 jslavens@slavens.com

SMS - Superior Maintenance 

Solutions LLC

David Wescott 19410 Highway 99 A-#136 Lynnwood WA 98036 206-790-2510 jowwescott@gmail.com; office@s-

m-s-services.com

WA Minority Business 

Enterprise:m1m6421278

Spane Buildings Inc Jim Spane 1611 Buck Way Mt Vernon WA 98273 360-424-1505 jim@spanebuildings.com

Stellar J Corporation Ivan Hooper 1363 Down River Drive Woodland WA 98674 360-225-7996 ivan@stellarj.com

Superior Building Mfg Inc Kimberly Schulz 2284 Rd. 3 NE Moses  Lake WA 98837 509-764-8543 superiorbldgmfg@aol.com

Superior LLC Don Chill 11410 NE 72nd Ave. Vancouver WA 98686 360.750.0911 don.superior@outlook.com, 

amber.superior@outlook.com

Talakai Construction,LLC Pete Talakai 9236 25th ave sw Seattle WA 98106 206 763-2638 talakaicon@hotmail.com, 

talakllc@hotmail.com, 

talakaicon@hotmail.com

WA Minority Business 

Enterprise:m4m9319996

TCA Architecture Planning,  Inc Sue Murray 6211 Roosevelt Way NE Seattle WA 98115 206-522-3830 suem@tca-inc.com

The BJC Group, Inc. Robert Baglio P.O. Box 2030 Port Orchard WA 98366 360-895-0896 mmishko@bjcgroup.com, 

mmishko@bjcgroup.com

The Westsound Company LLC Bruce Berkimer PO Box 1587 Poulsbo WA 98370 1-360-779-3335 bruce@westsoundcompany.com

TMG Services, Inc Mary Gazdik 3216 E Portland Ave Tacoma WA 98404 253-779-4160 mary@tmgservices.net;thomas@tm

gservices.net, 

delane@tmgservices.net

Tradewinds Construction John Joy PO Box 1121 Graham WA 98338 360 893-6307 tradewindsconstruction@centurytel.

net

Trinity Contractors Inc. JR Chapman P.O. Box 1348 Marysville WA 98270 425-512-2977 jr.trinitycontractors@gmail.com

Valdez Construction, Inc Jason Gentry 3163 Goldie Rd, B5 Oak Harbor WA 98277 360-679-3000 valdezconstruction@comcast.net, 

cwise@valdezco.com

Fed Disadvantaged Business 

Enterprise:D5M8020336, WA 

Disadvantaged Business 

Enterprise:D5M8020336, WA 

Minority Business 

Enterprise:D5M8020336

W.C.E. General Contractors LLC Morgan 22802 Seatter Rd. N.E. Kingston WA 98346 360-621-7508 wce.dustin@gmail.com

Washington Excavation & Septic LLC. Ben Honea P.O. Box 676 Sedro Woolley WA 98284 360-466-8886 ben@washex.net

Welch Brothers Construction Inc. Mike Welch PO Box 818 Anacortes WA 98221 360-293-9848 mike@welchbros.com



Welwest Construction Inc. Jesse Welcome PO BOX 1491 Monroe WA 98272 206-793-7441 jwelcome@frontier.com

WestEnd Trucking LLC Scott Swagerty 7764 LaPush Rd Forks WA 98331 360-640-4964 scott@westendtrucking.com

Western Engineering Constructors, 

Inc

Mike Wieck 500 Locust St. Ellensburg WA 98926 206-618-5060 mjw.western@gmail.com

Western Specialty Structures LLC Beth Hildebrand 3327 N. Eagle Rd. Suite 110-170 Meridian ID 83646 208-869-2841 beth@westernss.com; 

dee@westernss.com

Western Washington Construction 

Ltd

Shane Chapin P.O. Box 821 Aberdeen WA 98520 360-538-0227 wwc2007@comcast.net, 

wwc2007@comcast.net

Wilson Brothers Inc Derrek Wilson 822 Morgan St. PO Box 1089 Davenport WA 99122 9063703006 derrek@wbigc.com

Windwood Enterprises Inc. Curt Palmblad P.O. Box 2722 Ferndale WA 98248 360-380-4000 curt@windwoodent.com;info@wind

woodlandscape.com

WS Contractors Rob Knutson PO Box 2300 Buckley WA 98321 206-793-7971 rob@wscontract.com


